2017

P AN

B

ISE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA

Division Il - Group A

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

Rank Name
1 ISOBE Yujiro
2 PAVLIUKOQV Artur
3 LEEUWESTEIIN Ruud
4 NIKOLIC Vito
5 ERPORT Daniil

URUC Daniel
ADORJAN Ors
MIZUTA Yuuki
VALJAIKIN Bogdan

© 0N O

GOALKEEPERS

As of SAT 17 DEC 2016

Including Game #15

No Team GKD GPI MIP
1 JPN 5 3 156:48

1 LTU 5 5 300:00

1 NED 5 4 238:41

1 CRO 5 4 220:02
25 EST 5 3 179:01
20 ROU 5 3 134:33
1 ROU 5 4 170:27
20 JPN 5 3 142:52
1 EST 4 2 120:00

(Ranked by highest SVS% / lowest GAA / highest GPI)

MIP% SOG GA SVS SVS% GAA PPGA SHGA SO

52.32
100.00
79.91
72.47
59.87

4411
55.89
47.68
40.13

54
123
166
167

81

83
102
47
76

4

50 9259 153 2
113 91.87  2.00 3
149 89.76  4.27 2
148 88.62 5.8 6

70 86.42  3.69 1

71 8554 535 2

85 83.33 598 1

39 8298 3.36 2

63 82.89  6.50 5

O O r OO
oo onN o

O Ok o
O O O o

(Goalkeepers with less than 40% of their team's total minutes (MIP% less 40)

Name No Team GKD GPI MIP MIP% SOG GA SVS SVS% GAA PPGA SHGA SO
VOS Jorrit 20 NED 5 1 60:00 20.09 43 7 36 83.72 7.00 0 1 0
JUNKER DJURIC Leon 25 CRO 4 2 83:36 2753 68 17 51 75.00 12.20 6 1 0

LEGEND

GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GKD Goalkeeper dressed

GPI Games played indeed MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PPGA Power play goals against SHGA Shorthanded goals against

SO Shutouts (no GA in a game) SOG Shots on goal (G+SSG) SVS  Saves

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG

_85A16.0

Report Created SAT 17 DEC 2016 22:18 GMT+2

Page 1/1



