



IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV II GROUP A



GOALKEEPERS

As of SAT 17 DEC 2016 Including Game #15

(Ranked by highest SVS% / lowest GAA / highest GPI)

Rank	Name	No	Team	GKD	GPI	MIP	MIP% S	SOG	GA	svs	SVS%	GAA	PPGA	SHGA	so
1	ISOBE Yujiro	1	JPN	5	3	156:48	52.32	54	4	50	92.59	1.53	2	0	0
2	PAVLIUKOV Artur	1	LTU	5	5	300:00	100.00	123	10	113	91.87	2.00	3	0	2
3	LEEUWESTEIJN Ruud	1	NED	5	4	238:41	79.91	166	17	149	89.76	4.27	2	1	0
4	NIKOLIC Vito	1	CRO	5	4	220:02	72.47	167	19	148	88.62	5.18	6	0	0
5	ERPORT Daniil	25	EST	5	3	179:01	59.87	81	11	70	86.42	3.69	1	0	0
6	URUC Daniel	20	ROU	5	3	134:33	44.11	83	12	71	85.54	5.35	2	0	0
7	ADORJAN Ors	1	ROU	5	4	170:27	55.89	102	17	85	83.33	5.98	1	1	0
8	MIZUTA Yuuki	20	JPN	5	3	142:52	47.68	47	8	39	82.98	3.36	2	0	0
9	VALJAIKIN Bogdan	1	EST	4	2	120:00	40.13	76	13	63	82.89	6.50	5	0	0

(Goalkeepers with less than 40% of their team's total minutes (MIP% less 40)

Name	No	Team	GKD	GPI	MIP	MIP% S	OG	GA :	SVS	SVS%	GAA	PPGA	SHGA	so
VOS Jorrit	20	NED	5	1	60:00	20.09	43	7	36	83.72	7.00	0	1	0
JUNKER DJURIC Leon	25	CRO	4	2	83:36	27.53	68	17	51	75.00	12.20	6	1	0

LEGEND

GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GKD Goalkeeper dressed GPI Games played indeed MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage No Jersey number PPGA Power play goals against SHGA Shorthanded goals against

SOShutouts (no GA in a game)SOGShots on goal (G+SSG)SVSSavesSVSSVS as percentage of total SOG